Més: 12/2012

Ministério das Cidades
Execucao Contratual de Publicidade - Fornecedores e Veiculos

Agéncia: Agnelo Pacheco

Natureza do Servico

CNPJ

Razao Social

INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
JORNAL

JORNAL

JORNAL

JORNAL

MIDIA EXTERIOR
MIDIA EXTERIOR
MIDIA EXTERIOR
MIDIA EXTERIOR
MIDIA EXTERIOR
MIDIA EXTERIOR
MIDIA EXTERIOR
PRODUCAO ELETRONICA
PRODUGCAO GRAFICA
RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

10.798.130/0001-75
33.216.797/0001-18
91.088.328/0013-09
04.099.803/0001-04
07.602.781/0007-29
28.133.619/0001-93
76.530.047/0001-29
05.413.473/0001-34
08.472.828/0001-54
09.192.190/0001-60
10.540.417/0001-09
12.278.062/0001-49
13.517.365/0001-30
73.089.252/0001-02
14.069.707/0001-69
00.188.004/0001-45
00.833.108/0001-65
00.833.108/0002-46
01.757.455/0001-19
01.865.659/0002-54
02.196.013/0001-03
02.691.859/0001-10
04.532.690/0001-80
05.094.622/0001-40
08.403.292/0001-15
09.106.371/0001-27
10.394.880/0001-81
11.576.360/0001-52
12.103.630/0001-70
20.234.423/0001-83
21.513.114/0001-05
25.205.683/0001-44
27.414.879/0001-74
29.576.576/0001-83
31.886.245/0001-91
33.627.787/0001-75
36.364.115/0001-02
48.060.727/0005-14
53.675.872/0001-16
53.933.024/0001-60
57.723.058/0001-80
59.477.240/0001-24
60.303.914/0001-53
60.509.239/0001-13
60.694.239/0001-30
61.277.273/0001-72
75.635.425/0001-76
77.070.332/0001-77
77.088.235/0001-01
77.670.651/0001-13
79.145.157/0001-65
83.369.470/0001-54
89.972.988/0001-64
91.043.687/0001-06
91.903.989/0001-07

EDITORA JORNAL DO COMMERCIO S/A

EDITORA O DIA S/A

TERRA NETWORKS BRASIL S/A

VB EDITORA E COMUNICACAOQ LTDA

REDE BOM DIA DE COMUNICACOES LTDA

S/A A GAZETA

EDITORA GAZETA DO POVO S/A

COMTECNO TECNOLOGIA COMUNIC E INTERATIVIDADE LTDA
GRP COMUNICACAO CONSULT E REPRESENT LTDA
CODEMP NORDESTE MARK. E EMPREEND. LTDA
ROTA PUBLICIDADE E COMERCIO LTDA

PROTRANS MIDIA LTDA

PLAN LOCACAO DE PAINEIS LTDA ME
ELETROMIDIA COMERCIAL LTDA

OITO DIGITAL - TECNOLOGIA DA INF. LTDA ME
URANUS 2 COMUNICACAO LTDA

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE S/A
KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE S/A
RADIO SOL MAIOR LTDA

RADIO PRINCIPAL FM LTDA.

ASSOC. DE COMUN. EDUCATIVA ROQUETTE PINTO
FUND. EDUCACIONAL SALESIANA DOM BOSCO
RADIO ITAPEMA FM DE SAO PAULO LTDA.
ALEGRIA COMUNICACAOQ LTDA

VIDA FELIZ DE COMUNICACAO RTV LTDA

RADIO REGIONAL FM LTDA - EPP

RADIO PAJEU FM LTDA

RADIO VENEZA LTDA

ASSOC. CULTURAL DE LITERATURA E COMUNICACAO
RADIO INCONFIDENCIA LTDA

RADIO BETIM SOCIEDADE DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
RADIO SAO FRANCISCO LTDA

FUNDACAO CECILIANO ABEL DE ALMEIDA (FCAA)
RADIO ARCA LTDA

RADIO MUNDO JOVEM LTDA.

REDE CBS DE RADIO LTDA

FUNDACAO ROBERTO RABELLO DE COMUNICACAO SOCIAL
ANTENA UM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

RADIO TERRA FM LTDA

ALPHA FM LTDA.

DIFUSORA MOGIANA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA.
KISS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA

PLANALTO - FM STEREO SOM S.A.

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA

RADIO ELDORADO LTDA

FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO

RADIO MARINGA FM LTDA

RADIO FM INDEPENDENCIA LTDA.

RADIO CAIOBA LTDA.

SISTEMA PARANAENSE DE COMUN. LTDA - EPP
RADIO FM ESPERANCA LTDA

FUNDACAO NAZARE DE COMUNICACAO

RADIO ITAPEMA FM DE PORTO ALEGRE LTDA
RADIO PIONEIRA STEREO LTDA.

RADIO ATLANTIDA FM DE PORTO ALEGRE LTDA




TELEVISAO
TELEVISAO
TELEVISAO
TELEVISAO
TELEVISAO

01.731.671/0002-76
02.579.308/0001-69
04.334.366/0003-10
43.665.629/0001-63
50.016.039/0013-09

REDE UNIAO DE RADIO E TELEVISAO LTDA

RADIO E TELEVISAO CAPITAL LTDA

NEWCO PROGAMADORA E PRODUTORA DE COM. LTDA
FUNDACAO NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA

FUNDACAO JOAO PAULO Il




